
Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI 4 YEAR OLD YOUNG HORSE Sponsored By: Australian Continental Equestrian G
Arena: Date: Saturday, 1 March 2014

Peter Horobin Saddlery 2014 Tasmanian State Dressage Championships
Tasmanian Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse
Number Horse Name Rider Name Gen ImpCanterTrot Walk Submission Total PointsState Err

282 ALEXANDRITE Prue Calvert 7.97.4 7.9 6.9 7.58 17.8 0

152 DIGNITARY Fiona Fehlberg 7.67.6 7.3 7.5 7.5 27.5 0

9999 LARAPINTA DREAMTIME Elle Carroll 5.97.3 7.0 5.9 6.58 36.8 0

1/03/2014 6:00:52 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: - Judge C J. Geary, R. MacMillan & K. Judge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI 5 YEAR OLD YOUNG HORSE Sponsored By: Australian Continental Equestrian G
Arena: Date: Saturday, 1 March 2014

Peter Horobin Saddlery 2014 Tasmanian State Dressage Championships
Tasmanian Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse
Number Horse Name Rider Name Gen ImpCanterTrot Walk Submission Total PointsState Err

255 ICARUS Jenny Laird 6.06.5 7.3 6.5 6.56 16.5 0

1/03/2014 5:58:23 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: - Judge C J. Geary, R. MacMillan & K. Judge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: OFFICIAL COMPETITOR ADVANCED 5.2 Sponsored By: Carpet Choices
Arena: Date: Saturday, 1 March 2014

Peter Horobin Saddlery 2014 Tasmanian State Dressage Championships
Tasmanian Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse
Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

6991 ARGO Helen Malcolm 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 61.857% 158.714
2( )1( )

% % % % %

7255 SIR ARCHIEBALD Meegan Daun 62.8570.000 0.000 0.000 61.572% 260.286
1( )2( )

% % % % %

6933 GROOVE ARMADA Susan Haywood 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS% % % % %

1/03/2014 2:16:52 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Jenny LairdJudge C: Peter ShawJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: OFFICIAL COMPETITOR ADVANCED 5.3 Sponsored By: Equinade
Arena: Date: Saturday, 1 March 2014

Peter Horobin Saddlery 2014 Tasmanian State Dressage Championships
Tasmanian Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse
Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

7255 SIR ARCHIEBALD Meegan Daun 62.63262.368 0.000 0.000 62.500% 10.000
1( )1( )

% % % % %

6991 ARGO Helen Malcolm 60.92158.026 0.000 0.000 59.474% 20.000
2( )2( )

% % % % %

6933 GROOVE ARMADA Susan Haywood 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR% % % % %

1/03/2014 5:02:56 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Ricky MacMillanJudge E: Jan Geary Judge H - Judge M:-



Official Advanced Championship

Horse
Number Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points

Total
Points Placing

7255 Sir Archiebald Meegan Daun 61.572 29 62.500 30 59 1

6991 Argo Helen Malcolm 61.857 30 59.474 29 59 2

6933 Groove Armada Susan Haywood 0.000 0.000 0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Peter Horobin Tasmanian State Dressage Championships Advanced 5.2 Advanced 5.3

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0



Final Scores Report

Class Name: OFFICIAL COMPETITOR ELEMENTARY 3.2 Sponsored By: Wursthaus Cambridge Factory Outlet
Arena: Date: Saturday, 1 March 2014

Peter Horobin Saddlery 2014 Tasmanian State Dressage Championships
Tasmanian Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse
Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3229 DVZ GOODWILL Lydia Jackson 69.7220.000 0.000 0.000 70.139% 170.556
1( )1( )

% % % % %

7577 VOLTAIRE Philippa Cassidy 66.8060.000 0.000 0.000 66.667% 266.528
2( )3( )

% % % % %

6761 FAIRLY DUTCH Rachelle Pregnell 68.4720.000 0.000 0.000 65.833% 363.194
5( )2( )

% % % % %

7479 QUAMBY FARM CLOUD STREET Josephine McFarlane 66.8060.000 0.000 0.000 64.792% 462.778
7( )3( )

% % % % %

7391 VALLEYVIEW RUEBEN JAMES Kristin Pitt 63.3330.000 0.000 0.000 64.028% 564.722
3( )6( )

% % % % %

7419 JUST VICTORY Alison Watson 62.7780.000 0.000 0.000 62.848% 662.917
6( )7( )

% % % % %

7423 BELLINI Catherine Davies 61.6670.000 0.000 0.000 62.570% 763.472
4( )10( )

% % % % %

7261 STARSQUI Simone James 62.7780.000 0.000 0.000 62.292% 861.806
8( )7( )

% % % % %

163 PASTICHE Zara Gudnason 64.5830.000 0.000 0.000 62.153% 959.722
10( )5( )

1% % % % %

7471 SANTA DOMENICA Katelyn Coniston 61.9440.000 0.000 0.000 60.694% 1059.444
11( )9( )

% % % % %

7031 BALLY QUI Natasha Faulkner 58.7500.000 0.000 0.000 59.375% 1160.000
9( )14( )

% % % % %

2/03/2014 5:33:37 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Susan ChandlerJudge C: Gillian BottenJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: OFFICIAL COMPETITOR ELEMENTARY 3.2 Sponsored By: Wursthaus Cambridge Factory Outlet
Arena: Date: Saturday, 1 March 2014

Peter Horobin Saddlery 2014 Tasmanian State Dressage Championships
Tasmanian Equestrian Centre

7197 ANTONELLO Simone James 60.0000.000 0.000 0.000 59.167% 1258.333
12( )12( )

% % % % %

170 DUNHELM SHINE Montanna Broomhall 60.1390.000 0.000 0.000 58.681% 1357.222
13( )11( )

% % % % %

7311 ASLANS PHENOMONON Madelene Evans 59.3060.000 0.000 0.000 58.056% 1456.806
14( )13( )

% % % % %

2/03/2014 5:33:37 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Susan ChandlerJudge C: Gillian BottenJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: OFFICIAL COMPETITOR ELEMENTARY 3.3 Sponsored By: King Island Dairy
Arena: Date: Saturday, 1 March 2014

Peter Horobin Saddlery 2014 Tasmanian State Dressage Championships
Tasmanian Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse
Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

7577 VOLTAIRE Philippa Cassidy 68.25071.500 0.000 0.000 69.875% 10.000
2( )2( )

% % % % %

3229 DVZ GOODWILL Lydia Jackson 69.50069.750 0.000 0.000 69.625% 20.000
1( )3( )

% % % % %

7423 BELLINI Catherine Davies 62.25074.875 0.000 0.000 68.563% 30.000
6( )1( )

% % % % %

7391 VALLEYVIEW RUEBEN JAMES Kristin Pitt 66.12566.750 0.000 0.000 66.438% 40.000
3( )5( )

% % % % %

7419 JUST VICTORY Alison Watson 62.87569.125 0.000 0.000 66.000% 50.000
5( )4( )

% % % % %

6761 FAIRLY DUTCH Rachelle Pregnell 65.87564.375 0.000 0.000 65.125% 60.000
4( )8( )

% % % % %

163 PASTICHE Zara Gudnason 57.62564.500 0.000 0.000 61.063% 70.000
10( )6( )

% % % % %

7031 BALLY QUI Natasha Faulkner 59.62562.500 0.000 0.000 61.063% 70.000
7( )11( )

% % % % %

7479 QUAMBY FARM CLOUD STREET Josephine McFarlane 57.50064.500 0.000 0.000 61.000% 90.000
11( )6( )

% % % % %

7261 STARSQUI Simone James 58.00063.000 0.000 0.000 60.500% 100.000
9( )9( )

% % % % %

170 DUNHELM SHINE Montanna Broomhall 59.25061.000 0.000 0.000 60.125% 110.000
8( )12( )

% % % % %

2/03/2014 5:34:40 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Judy AtkinsonJudge E: Anita Schouten Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: OFFICIAL COMPETITOR ELEMENTARY 3.3 Sponsored By: King Island Dairy
Arena: Date: Saturday, 1 March 2014

Peter Horobin Saddlery 2014 Tasmanian State Dressage Championships
Tasmanian Equestrian Centre

7471 SANTA DOMENICA Katelyn Coniston 54.62562.750 0.000 0.000 58.688% 120.000
14( )10( )

% % % % %

7197 ANTONELLO Simone James 55.62559.000 0.000 0.000 57.313% 130.000
12( )13( )

% % % % %

7311 ASLANS PHENOMONON Madelene Evans 55.37555.375 0.000 0.000 55.375% 140.000
13( )14( )

% % % % %

2/03/2014 5:34:41 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Judy AtkinsonJudge E: Anita Schouten Judge H - Judge M:-



Official Elementary Championship

Horse
Number Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points

Total
Points Placing

3229 DVZ Goodwill Lydia Jackson 70.139 30 69.625 29 59 1

7577 Voltaire Philippa Cassidy 66.667 29 69.875 30 59 2

7391 Valleyview Rueben James Kristin Pitt 64.028 26 66.438 27 53 3

6761 Fairly Dutch Rachelle Pregnell 65.833 28 65.125 25 53 3

7423 Bellini Catherine Davies 62.570 24 68.563 28 52 5

7419 Just Victory Alison Watson 62.848 25 66.000 26 51 6

7479 Quamby Farm Cloud Street Josephine McFarlane 64.792 27 61.000 22 49 7

163 Pastiche Zara Gudnason 62.153 22 61.063 24 46 8

7031 Bally Qui Natasha Faulkner 59.375 20 61.063 24 44 9

7261 Starsqui Simone James 62.292 23 60.500 21 44 9

7471 Santa Domenica Katelyn Coniston 60.694 21 58.688 19 40 11

170 Dunhelm Shine Montanna Broomhall 58.681 18 60.125 20 38 12

7197 Antonello Simone James 59.167 19 57.313 18 37 13

7311 Aslans Phenomonon Madelene Evans 58.056 17 55.375 17 34 14

0
0

Peter Horobin Tasmanian State Dressage Championships Elementary 3.2 Elementary 3.3

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0



Final Scores Report

Class Name: ELEMENTARY FREESTYLE - YOUNG RIDER Sponsored By:
Arena: Date:

Peter Horobin Saddlery 2014 Tasmanian State Dressage Championships
Tasmanian Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse
Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total
PercentageState Err

Owner/Sex/YOB/Breed//Height/Sire x Dam/Colour

7311 ASLANS PHENOMONON Madelene Evans 61.37557.375 0.000 62.000
60.250

% 10.000(1)(1) (1)
0

% % % %
%54.750 (1)%T:

60.000 (1)%A:
0.000 %T:
0.000 %A:

61.750 (1)%T:
61.000 (1)%A:

61.000 (1)%T:
63.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:
0.000 %A:

1/03/2014 7:52:51 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge CJudge E: Judge H Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI INTERMEDIATE 1 FREESTYLE Sponsored By:
Arena: Date: Saturday, 1 March 2014

Peter Horobin Saddlery 2014 Tasmanian State Dressage Championships
Tasmanian Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse
Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total
PercentageState Err

Owner/Sex/YOB/Breed//Height/Sire x Dam/Colour

359 SUNBURY LODGE TORONTO Miriam Coleman 65.00063.625 0.000 64.500
64.375

% 10.000(1)(1) (1)
0

% % % %
%60.250 (1)%T:

67.000 (1)%A:
0.000 %T:
0.000 %A:

64.000 (1)%T:
66.000 (1)%A:

62.000 (1)%T:
67.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:
0.000 %A:

1/03/2014 7:44:54 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C Susan ChandlerJudge E: Kerrie Sawn Bates Judge H - Judge M:Gillian Botten



Final Scores Report

Class Name: OFFICIAL COMPETITOR FEI PRIX ST. GEORGE Sponsored By: Laithwaite's
Arena: Date: Sunday, 2 March 2014

Peter Horobin Saddlery 2014 Tasmanian State Dressage Championships
Tasmanian Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse
Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

7237 SPLENDIDO Lydia Jackson 69.21168.026 66.842 66.974 66.921% 163.553
2( )1( )1( ) 1( ) 1( )

% % % % %

359 SUNBURY LODGE TORONTO Miriam Coleman 63.15865.526 62.368 62.763 63.474% 263.553
2( )3( )2( ) 2( ) 2( )

% % % % %

7255 SIR ARCHIEBALD Meegan Daun 63.68461.579 60.789 62.500 62.868% 365.789
1( )2( )4( ) 3( ) 3( )

% % % % %

6991 ARGO Helen Malcolm 58.94761.842 57.632 58.289 59.816% 462.368
4( )4( )3( ) 5( ) 5( )

1% % % % %

6976 WILHELM OF XANTHE Karen Rycroft 58.15859.474 57.763 58.816 58.816% 559.868
5( )5( )5( ) 4( ) 4( )

% % % % %

2/03/2014 3:35:14 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Jan GearyJudge E: Susan Chandl udge H Judge M:Peter Shaw



Final Scores Report

Class Name: OFFICIAL COMPETITOR FEI INTERMEDIATE 1 Sponsored By: Laithwaite's
Arena: Date: Saturday, 1 March 2014

Peter Horobin Saddlery 2014 Tasmanian State Dressage Championships
Tasmanian Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse
Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

7237 SPLENDIDO Lydia Jackson 63.94764.868 0.000 65.395 64.737% 10.000
1( )1( ) 1( )

% % % % %

6976 WILHELM OF XANTHE Karen Rycroft 59.21160.000 0.000 59.868 59.693% 20.000
2( )2( ) 2( )

% % % % %

359 SUNBURY LODGE TORONTO Miriam Coleman 58.15859.211 0.000 56.974 58.114% 30.000
3( )3( ) 3( )

% % % % %

6719 FELIPO Barb Rowsell 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR% % % % %

2/03/2014 8:16:30 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Peter ShawJudge C: Ricky MacMillanJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:Jan Geary



Official Small Tour Championship

Horse
Number Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points

Total
Points Placing

7237 Splendido Lydia Jackson 64.737 30 66.921 30 60 1

359 Sunbury Lodge Toronto Miriam Coleman 58.114 28 63.474 29 57 2

6976 Wilhelm of Xanthe Karen Rycroft 59.693 29 58.816 26 55 3

7255 Sir Archiebald Meegan Daun 0.000 62.868 28 28
6991 Argo Helen Malcolm 0.000 59.816 27 27
6719 Felipo Barb Rowsell 0.000 0.000 0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Peter Horobin Tasmanian State Dressage Championships Intermediate I Prix St Georges

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0



Final Scores Report

Class Name: OFFICIAL COMPETITOR MEDIUM 4.2 Sponsored By: Clarence City Council
Arena: Date: Sunday, 2 March 2014

Peter Horobin Saddlery 2014 Tasmanian State Dressage Championships
Tasmanian Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse
Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3229 DVZ GOODWILL Lydia Jackson 64.35968.077 0.000 0.000 66.218% 10.000
1( )1( )

1% % % % %

7370 NEVERSFELDE RAFAEL Bernadette Gibson 60.25664.615 0.000 0.000 62.436% 20.000
2( )2( )

% % % % %

9255 LP MUSENDAN Sue Ellis 58.33359.872 0.000 0.000 59.103% 30.000
4( )5( )

1% % % % %

6761 FAIRLY DUTCH Rachelle Pregnell 58.59058.846 0.000 0.000 58.718% 40.000
3( )6( )

% % % % %

7261 STARSQUI Simone James 56.66760.769 0.000 0.000 58.718% 40.000
5( )4( )

% % % % %

7069 L'ESPERENCE Jenny Hodder 54.10361.538 0.000 0.000 57.821% 60.000
6( )3( )

% % % % %

7197 ANTONELLO Simone James 52.82157.692 0.000 0.000 55.257% 70.000
7( )7( )

% % % % %

4037 BROADWAY LANTANA Sandra Butorac 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET% % % % %

6933 GROOVE ARMADA Susan Haywood 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR% % % % %

7328 WALDEN PARK COLUMBUS Ruth Walker 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR% % % % %

2/03/2014 11:04:05 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jan GearyJudge E: Susan Chandler Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: OFFICIAL COMPETITOR MEDIUM 4.3 Sponsored By: Clarence City Council
Arena: Date: Sunday, 2 March 2014

Peter Horobin Saddlery 2014 Tasmanian State Dressage Championships
Tasmanian Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse
Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

7370 NEVERSFELDE RAFAEL Bernadette Gibson 65.81170.541 0.000 0.000 68.176% 10.000
2( )1( )

% % % % %

3229 DVZ GOODWILL Lydia Jackson 67.43266.486 0.000 0.000 66.959% 20.000
1( )2( )

% % % % %

6761 FAIRLY DUTCH Rachelle Pregnell 60.40564.189 0.000 0.000 62.297% 30.000
7( )4( )

% % % % %

7069 L'ESPERENCE Jenny Hodder 61.75757.297 0.000 0.000 59.527% 40.000
4( )7( )

% % % % %

9255 LP MUSENDAN Sue Ellis 61.21657.703 0.000 0.000 59.460% 50.000
5( )6( )

1% % % % %

7261 STARSQUI Simone James 58.10857.027 0.000 0.000 57.568% 60.000
9( )8( )

1% % % % %

7197 ANTONELLO Simone James 58.91953.378 0.000 0.000 56.149% 70.000
8( )9( )

% % % % %

7577 VOLTAIRE Philippa Cassidy 60.67665.811 0.000 0.000 *63.244% 0.000 HC% % % % %

7423 BELLINI Catherine Davies 62.29762.432 0.000 0.000 *62.365% 0.000 HC% % % % %

2/03/2014 2:48:59 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Ricky MacMillanJudge E: Judy Atkinson Judge H - Judge M:-



Official Medium Championship

Horse
Number Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points

Total
Points Placing

3229 DVZ Goodwill Lydia Jackson 66.218 30 66.959 29 59 1

7370 Neversfelde Rafael Bernadette Gibson 62.436 29 68.176 30 59 2

6761 Fairly Dutch Rachelle Pregnell 58.718 27 62.297 28 55 3

9255 LP Musendan Sue Ellis 59.103 28 59.460 26 54 4

7069 L'Esperence Jenny Hodder 57.821 25 59.527 27 52 5

7261 Starsqui Simone James 58.718 27 57.568 25 52 5

7197 Antonello Simone James 55.257 24 56.149 24 48 7

4037 Broadway Lantana Sandra Butorac 0.000 0
6933 Groove Armada Susan Haywood 0.000 0
7328 Walden Park Columbus Ruth Walker 0.000 0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Peter Horobin Tasmanian State Dressage Championships Medium 4.2 Medium 4.3

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0



Final Scores Report

Class Name: OFFICIAL COMPETITOR NOVICE 2.2 Sponsored By: Equissage
Arena: Date: Sunday, 2 March 2014

Peter Horobin Saddlery 2014 Tasmanian State Dressage Championships
Tasmanian Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse
Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

126 ARIEL MANHATTEN Jill Schwartz 69.7140.000 0.000 0.000 70.429% 171.143
1( )1( )

% % % % %

7509 REINAHSANCE Tracey Johnston 68.0000.000 0.000 0.000 67.572% 267.143
4( )3( )

% % % % %

152 DIGNITARY Fiona Fehlberg 68.8570.000 0.000 0.000 67.357% 365.857
7( )2( )

% % % % %

163 PASTICHE Zara Gudnason 67.4290.000 0.000 0.000 66.858% 466.286
6( )4( )

1% % % % %

111 SOUTHERN LIGHTS Kerrie Swan-Bates 63.1430.000 0.000 0.000 65.715% 568.286
2( )11( )

% % % % %

1126 PLACE A MILLION Emma Anderson 61.1430.000 0.000 0.000 64.715% 668.286
2( )15( )

1% % % % %

166 ARIEL EL HOMBRE Sophie McDermott 64.4290.000 0.000 0.000 64.358% 764.286
8( )6( )

% % % % %

7419 JUST VICTORY Alison Watson 66.4290.000 0.000 0.000 64.358% 762.286
12( )5( )

% % % % %

7525 CALISTO Tracey Etchells 64.0000.000 0.000 0.000 64.072% 964.143
9( )8( )

2% % % % %

7578 FALLBROOK ELOQUENCE Claire Deavin 63.1430.000 0.000 0.000 63.572% 1064.000
10( )11( )

% % % % %

7471 SANTA DOMENICA Katelyn Coniston 64.1430.000 0.000 0.000 63.500% 1162.857
11( )7( )

1% % % % %

2/03/2014 5:51:43 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Anthea SimmonsJudge C: Gillian BottenJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: OFFICIAL COMPETITOR NOVICE 2.2 Sponsored By: Equissage
Arena: Date: Sunday, 2 March 2014

Peter Horobin Saddlery 2014 Tasmanian State Dressage Championships
Tasmanian Equestrian Centre

284 KEY'S UNDER THE MAT Georgia McCarthy 59.5710.000 0.000 0.000 63.286% 1267.000
5( )17( )

% % % % %

7311 ASLANS PHENOMONON Madelene Evans 63.7140.000 0.000 0.000 62.643% 1361.571
13( )10( )

% % % % %

255 ICARUS Jenny Laird 62.8570.000 0.000 0.000 62.000% 1461.143
14( )14( )

% % % % %

220 THUMBALINA Cheryl Lawrence 63.0000.000 0.000 0.000 61.857% 1560.714
15( )13( )

1% % % % %

206 CLEARVIEW ROSHEEM Stephanie Temple 64.0000.000 0.000 0.000 61.286% 1658.571
16( )8( )

% % % % %

7513 BEUFORT BENEDICT Kate Guinane 60.1430.000 0.000 0.000 58.357% 1756.571
17( )16( )

% % % % %

7592 SANTA GOLD Cassie Richardson 59.1430.000 0.000 0.000 55.929% 1852.714
21( )18( )

% % % % %

7431 AVATAR Suanne Lawrence 56.0000.000 0.000 0.000 55.857% 1955.714
18( )21( )

% % % % %

7624 CHAMPAGNE SUPERNOVA Jane Henley 57.1430.000 0.000 0.000 55.572% 2054.000
19( )19( )

1% % % % %

2464 BLOOMFIELD SAMUEL Kristy Evans 56.8570.000 0.000 0.000 55.286% 2153.714
20( )20( )

1% % % % %

2/03/2014 5:51:44 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Anthea SimmonsJudge C: Gillian BottenJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: OFFICIAL COMPETITOR NOVICE 2.3 Sponsored By: Equissage
Arena: Date: Sunday, 2 March 2014

Peter Horobin Saddlery 2014 Tasmanian State Dressage Championships
Tasmanian Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse
Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

126 ARIEL MANHATTEN Jill Schwartz 68.10370.172 0.000 0.000 69.138% 10.000
1( )1( )

% % % % %

255 ICARUS Jenny Laird 64.31067.069 0.000 0.000 65.690% 20.000
8( )2( )

1% % % % %

166 ARIEL EL HOMBRE Sophie McDermott 65.69065.000 0.000 0.000 65.345% 30.000
3( )4( )

% % % % %

111 SOUTHERN LIGHTS Kerrie Swan-Bates 65.69063.793 0.000 0.000 64.742% 40.000
3( )7( )

% % % % %

220 THUMBALINA Cheryl Lawrence 66.03463.276 0.000 0.000 64.655% 50.000
2( )8( )

% % % % %

163 PASTICHE Zara Gudnason 64.65564.655 0.000 0.000 64.655% 50.000
7( )6( )

1% % % % %

1126 PLACE A MILLION Emma Anderson 63.79365.000 0.000 0.000 64.397% 70.000
9( )4( )

1% % % % %

7509 REINAHSANCE Tracey Johnston 65.51762.069 0.000 0.000 63.793% 80.000
5( )10( )

% % % % %

152 DIGNITARY Fiona Fehlberg 65.17261.552 0.000 0.000 63.362% 90.000
6( )12( )

% % % % %

7419 JUST VICTORY Alison Watson 59.82865.517 0.000 0.000 62.673% 100.000
13( )3( )

1% % % % %

7525 CALISTO Tracey Etchells 62.24161.207 0.000 0.000 61.724% 110.000
10( )13( )

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: OFFICIAL COMPETITOR NOVICE 2.3 Sponsored By: Equissage
Arena: Date: Sunday, 2 March 2014

Peter Horobin Saddlery 2014 Tasmanian State Dressage Championships
Tasmanian Equestrian Centre

7513 BEUFORT BENEDICT Kate Guinane 60.17262.931 0.000 0.000 61.552% 120.000
12( )9( )

% % % % %

7578 FALLBROOK ELOQUENCE Claire Deavin 60.69061.897 0.000 0.000 61.294% 130.000
11( )11( )

1% % % % %

7624 CHAMPAGNE SUPERNOVA Jane Henley 58.10360.000 0.000 0.000 59.052% 140.000
15( )15( )

% % % % %

284 KEY'S UNDER THE MAT Georgia McCarthy 59.82857.586 0.000 0.000 58.707% 150.000
13( )17( )

% % % % %

2464 BLOOMFIELD SAMUEL Kristy Evans 56.55259.655 0.000 0.000 58.104% 160.000
18( )16( )

2% % % % %

7431 AVATAR Suanne Lawrence 58.10356.552 0.000 0.000 57.328% 170.000
15( )19( )

% % % % %

7592 SANTA GOLD Cassie Richardson 54.31060.345 0.000 0.000 57.328% 170.000
19( )14( )

% % % % %

7311 ASLANS PHENOMONON Madelene Evans 56.89756.897 0.000 0.000 56.897% 190.000
17( )18( )

% % % % %

206 CLEARVIEW ROSHEEM Stephanie Temple 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 E% % % % %

7471 SANTA DOMENICA Katelyn Coniston 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 E% % % % %

138 HATHAWAY Fiona Fehlberg 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR% % % % %

143 SANGIOVESE Susan Nichols 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: OFFICIAL COMPETITOR NOVICE 2.3 Sponsored By: Equissage
Arena: Date: Sunday, 2 March 2014

Peter Horobin Saddlery 2014 Tasmanian State Dressage Championships
Tasmanian Equestrian Centre

183 SOUND THE BELLS Ella Johnson 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR% % % % %

4231 DEHERE'S CHOICE Penny Marsden 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR% % % % %

7331 BLACK ON BLACK Ashleigh McSherry 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR% % % % %

7466 STORM DANCER Jessica Van der Vlist 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR% % % % %

7588 MIEL Megan Whalley 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR% % % % %
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Official Novice Championship

Horse
Number Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points

Total
Points Placing

126 Ariel Manhatten Jill Schwartz 70.429 30 69.138 30 60 1

163 Pastiche Zara Gudnason 66.858 27 64.655 26 53 2

111 Southern Lights Kerrie Swan-Bates 65.715 26 64.742 27 53 3

166 Ariel El Hombre Sophie McDermott 64.358 24 65.345 28 52 4

7509 Reinahsance Tracey Johnston 67.572 29 63.793 23 52 4

1126 Place A Million Emma Anderson 64.715 26 64.397 24 50 6

152 Dignitary Fiona Fehlberg 67.357 28 63.362 22 50 6

255 Icarus Jenny Laird 62.000 17 65.690 29 46 8

7419 Just Victory Alison Watson 64.358 24 62.673 21 45 9

220 Thumbalina Cheryl Lawrence 61.857 16 64.655 26 42 10

7525 Calisto Tracey Etchells 64.072 22 61.724 20 42 10

7578 Fallbrook Eloquence Claire Deavin 63.572 21 61.294 18 39 12

284 Key's Under the Mat Georgia McCarthy 63.286 19 58.707 16 35 13

7513 Beufort Benedict Kate Guinane 58.357 14 61.552 19 33 14

7311 Aslans Phenomonon Madelene Evans 62.643 18 56.897 12 30 15

7624 Champagne Supernova Jane Henley 55.572 11 59.052 17 28 16

Peter Horobin Tasmanian State Dressage Championships Novice 2.2 Novice 2.3

7624 Champagne Supernova Jane Henley 55.572 11 59.052 17 28 16

7592 Santa Gold Cassie Richardson 55.929 13 57.328 14 27 17

7431 Avatar Suanne Lawrence 55.857 12 57.328 14 26 18

2464 Bloomfield Samuel Kristy Evans 55.286 10 58.104 15 25 19

7471 Santa Domenica Katelyn Coniston 63.500 20 0.000 20
206 Clearview Rosheem Stephanie Temple 61.286 15 0.000 15

0
0
0
0
0
0
0



Final Scores Report

Class Name: NOVICE FREESTYLE - YOUNG RIDER Sponsored By:
Arena: Date: Saturday, 1 March 2014

Peter Horobin Saddlery 2014 Tasmanian State Dressage Championships
Tasmanian Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse
Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total
PercentageState Err

Owner/Sex/YOB/Breed//Height/Sire x Dam/Colour

163 PASTICHE Zara Gudnason 66.25073.480 0.000 68.480
69.403

% 10.000(1)(1) (1)
0

% % % %
%0 (1)%T:

0 (1)%A:
0 %T:
0 %A:

0 (1)%T:
0 (1)%A:

0 (1)%T:
0 (1)%A:

0 %T:
0 %A:

7592 SANTA GOLD Cassie Richardson 62.41068.215 0.000 62.320
64.315

% 20.000(2)(2) (2)
0

% % % %
%0 (1)%T:

0 (1)%A:
0 %T:
0 %A:

0 (1)%T:
0 (1)%A:

0 (1)%T:
0 (1)%A:

0 %T:
0 %A:

1/03/2014 7:37:39 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Kerrie Sawn BatesJudge C Susan ChandlerJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:Gillian Botten



Final Scores Report

Class Name: OFFICIAL COMPETITOR PONY NOVICE 2.2 Sponsored By: Equissage
Arena: Date: Sunday, 2 March 2014

Peter Horobin Saddlery 2014 Tasmanian State Dressage Championships
Tasmanian Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse
Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

7515 ELMO'S FIRE Karina Lane 70.7140.000 0.000 0.000 66.786% 162.857
1( )1( )

% % % % %

3226 SHELDENE BENALLEN Leanne Moore 66.2860.000 0.000 0.000 63.929% 261.571
3( )2( )

1% % % % %

7430 BAMBOROUGH JITTERBUG Caitlin Radford 64.0000.000 0.000 0.000 63.215% 362.429
2( )6( )

% % % % %

7586 SANLIRRA CAMELOT Jackie Kearney 64.7140.000 0.000 0.000 62.714% 460.714
4( )5( )

% % % % %

6985 VAN DIEMON Larissa Plunkett 65.4290.000 0.000 0.000 62.500% 559.571
5( )4( )

% % % % %

7338 MILLAWARRAH MOSAIC Sarah Smith 65.5710.000 0.000 0.000 62.286% 659.000
6( )3( )

% % % % %

7203 GOLDSTEAD MARTIKA Kasey Drew 57.7140.000 0.000 0.000 57.286% 756.857
7( )7( )

% % % % %

7448 CURRAGHMORE MOONSHINE Georgia McCarthy 53.0000.000 0.000 0.000 52.715% 852.429
8( )8( )

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: OFFICIAL COMPETITOR PONY NOVICE 2.3 Sponsored By: Equissage
Arena: Date: Sunday, 2 March 2014

Peter Horobin Saddlery 2014 Tasmanian State Dressage Championships
Tasmanian Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse
Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

7515 ELMO'S FIRE Karina Lane 64.82865.172 0.000 0.000 65.000% 10.000
2( )1( )

% % % % %

7203 GOLDSTEAD MARTIKA Kasey Drew 65.51763.793 0.000 0.000 64.655% 20.000
1( )3( )

% % % % %

7430 BAMBOROUGH JITTERBUG Caitlin Radford 57.75963.966 0.000 0.000 60.863% 30.000
4( )2( )

% % % % %

7338 MILLAWARRAH MOSAIC Sarah Smith 57.58663.448 0.000 0.000 60.517% 40.000
5( )4( )

1% % % % %

7586 SANLIRRA CAMELOT Jackie Kearney 57.41462.414 0.000 0.000 59.914% 50.000
6( )5( )

1% % % % %

6985 VAN DIEMON Larissa Plunkett 58.79359.655 0.000 0.000 59.224% 60.000
3( )7( )

1% % % % %

3226 SHELDENE BENALLEN Leanne Moore 55.34559.828 0.000 0.000 57.587% 70.000
8( )6( )

2% % % % %

7448 CURRAGHMORE MOONSHINE Georgia McCarthy 55.86257.241 0.000 0.000 56.552% 80.000
7( )8( )

1% % % % %
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Official Pony Novice Championship

Horse
Number Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points

Total
Points Placing

7515 Elmo's Fire Karina Lane 66.786 30 65.000 30 60 1

7430 Bamborough Jitterbug Caitlin Radford 63.215 28 60.863 28 56 2

7203 Goldstead Martika Kasey Drew 57.286 24 64.655 29 53 3

7586 Sanlirra Camelot Jackie Kearney 62.714 27 59.914 26 53 3

3226 Sheldene Benallen Leanne Moore 63.929 29 57.587 24 53 3

7338 Millawarrah Mosaic Sarah Smith 62.286 25 60.517 27 52 6

6985 Van Diemon Larissa Plunkett 62.500 26 59.224 25 51 7

7448 Curraghmore Moonshine Georgia McCarthy 52.715 23 56.552 23 46 8

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Peter Horobin Tasmanian State Dressage Championships Novice 2.2 Novice 2.3

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0



Final Scores Report

Class Name: OFFICIAL COMPETITOR PONY PRELIMINARY 1.2 Sponsored By: TT Line
Arena: Date: Saturday, 1 March 2014

Peter Horobin Saddlery 2014 Tasmanian State Dressage Championships
Tasmanian Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse
Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3226 SHELDENE BENALLEN Leanne Moore 69.61565.962 0.000 0.000 67.789% 10.000
1( )1( )

% % % % %

7120 TAMSIN PARK BEST WISHES Sally Wolf 69.03863.654 0.000 0.000 66.346% 20.000
3( )2( )

% % % % %

7515 ELMO'S FIRE Karina Lane 68.46263.269 0.000 0.000 65.866% 30.000
4( )3( )

% % % % %

7430 BAMBOROUGH JITTERBUG Caitlin Radford 69.42361.731 0.000 0.000 65.577% 40.000
2( )8( )

% % % % %

119 SALIENT PARK DIRTY HARRI Tammy Wilson 67.30863.077 0.000 0.000 65.193% 50.000
5( )4( )

% % % % %

7586 SANLIRRA CAMELOT Jackie Kearney 67.30861.154 0.000 0.000 64.231% 60.000
5( )9( )

% % % % %

7338 MILLAWARRAH MOSAIC Sarah Smith 65.57762.692 0.000 0.000 64.135% 70.000
8( )5( )

% % % % %

7345 FAIRFIELD STACCATO Tania Hay 64.61562.500 0.000 0.000 63.558% 80.000
10( )6( )

% % % % %

7203 GOLDSTEAD MARTIKA Kasey Drew 65.96260.192 0.000 0.000 63.077% 90.000
7( )10( )

% % % % %

4588 HAMLOT PARK ROYAL QUEST Ann McMinn 61.73162.308 0.000 0.000 62.020% 100.000
13( )7( )

% % % % %

6985 VAN DIEMON Larissa Plunkett 65.19257.885 0.000 0.000 61.539% 110.000
9( )12( )

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: OFFICIAL COMPETITOR PONY PRELIMINARY 1.2 Sponsored By: TT Line
Arena: Date: Saturday, 1 March 2014

Peter Horobin Saddlery 2014 Tasmanian State Dressage Championships
Tasmanian Equestrian Centre

7253 KAYLEE HILL OF GRACE Meagan Barker 62.30858.269 0.000 0.000 60.289% 120.000
12( )11( )

2% % % % %

7349 RIVERS ANDI Lara Baker 63.26956.154 0.000 0.000 59.712% 130.000
11( )13( )

% % % % %

6348 LANGTREE HIGHER GROUND Sophia Colquhoun 55.96252.885 0.000 0.000 54.424% 140.000
14( )14( )

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: OFFICIAL COMPETITOR PONY PRELIMINARY 1.3 Sponsored By: TT Line
Arena: Date: Saturday, 1 March 2014

Peter Horobin Saddlery 2014 Tasmanian State Dressage Championships
Tasmanian Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse
Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3226 SHELDENE BENALLEN Leanne Moore 67.6090.000 0.000 0.000 67.500% 167.391
1( )1( )

% % % % %

6985 VAN DIEMON Larissa Plunkett 62.3910.000 0.000 0.000 64.891% 267.391
1( )6( )

% % % % %

7430 BAMBOROUGH JITTERBUG Caitlin Radford 65.6520.000 0.000 0.000 64.457% 363.261
5( )3( )

% % % % %

7120 TAMSIN PARK BEST WISHES Sally Wolf 61.7390.000 0.000 0.000 63.044% 464.348
3( )9( )

% % % % %

7203 GOLDSTEAD MARTIKA Kasey Drew 66.5220.000 0.000 0.000 62.609% 558.696
10( )2( )

% % % % %

7253 KAYLEE HILL OF GRACE Meagan Barker 61.5220.000 0.000 0.000 62.609% 563.696
4( )10( )

% % % % %

119 SALIENT PARK DIRTY HARRI Tammy Wilson 62.3910.000 0.000 0.000 62.065% 761.739
6( )6( )

% % % % %

7515 ELMO'S FIRE Karina Lane 63.4780.000 0.000 0.000 61.631% 859.783
8( )5( )

1% % % % %

7345 FAIRFIELD STACCATO Tania Hay 63.6960.000 0.000 0.000 61.305% 958.913
9( )4( )

% % % % %

4588 HAMLOT PARK ROYAL QUEST Ann McMinn 62.1740.000 0.000 0.000 60.000% 1057.826
11( )8( )

% % % % %

7338 MILLAWARRAH MOSAIC Sarah Smith 55.4350.000 0.000 0.000 57.826% 1160.217
7( )12( )

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: OFFICIAL COMPETITOR PONY PRELIMINARY 1.3 Sponsored By: TT Line
Arena: Date: Saturday, 1 March 2014

Peter Horobin Saddlery 2014 Tasmanian State Dressage Championships
Tasmanian Equestrian Centre

7586 SANLIRRA CAMELOT Jackie Kearney 57.8260.000 0.000 0.000 56.848% 1255.870
13( )11( )

% % % % %

7349 RIVERS ANDI Lara Baker 55.0000.000 0.000 0.000 55.544% 1356.087
12( )13( )

% % % % %

6348 LANGTREE HIGHER GROUND Sophia Colquhoun 52.1740.000 0.000 0.000 52.392% 1452.609
14( )14( )

% % % % %
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Official Preliminary Pony Championship

Horse
Number Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points

Total
Points Placing

3226 Sheldene Benallen Leanne Moore 67.789 30 67.500 30 60 1

7120 Tamsin Park Best Wishes Sally Wolf 66.346 29 63.044 27 56 2

7430 Bamborough Jitterbug Caitlin Radford 65.577 27 64.457 28 55 3

7515 Elmo's Fire Karina Lane 65.866 28 61.631 23 51 4

119 Salient Park Dirty Harri Tammy Wilson 65.193 26 62.065 24 50 5

6985 Van Diemon Larissa Plunkett 61.539 20 64.891 29 49 6

7203 Goldstead Martika Kasey Drew 63.077 22 62.609 26 48 7

7253 Kaylee Hill of Grace Meagan Barker 60.289 19 62.609 26 45 8

7345 Fairfield Staccato Tania Hay 63.558 23 61.305 22 45 8

7338 Millawarrah Mosaic Sarah Smith 64.135 24 57.826 20 44 10

7586 Sanlirra Camelot Jackie Kearney 64.231 25 56.848 19 44 10

4588 Hamlot Park Royal Quest Ann McMinn 62.020 21 60.000 21 42 12

7349 Rivers Andi Lara Baker 59.712 18 55.544 18 36 13

6348 Langtree Higher Ground Sophia Colquhoun 54.424 17 52.392 17 34 14

0
0

Peter Horobin Tasmanian State Dressage Championships Preliminary 1.2 Preliminary 1.3

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0



Final Scores Report

Class Name: OFFICIAL COMPETITOR PRELIMINARY 1.2 Sponsored By: TT Line
Arena: Date: Saturday, 1 March 2014

Peter Horobin Saddlery 2014 Tasmanian State Dressage Championships
Tasmanian Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse
Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

206 CLEARVIEW ROSHEEM Stephanie Temple 65.76965.192 0.000 0.000 65.481% 10.000
3( )2( )

% % % % %

166 ARIEL EL HOMBRE Sophie McDermott 64.61564.808 0.000 0.000 64.712% 20.000
6( )3( )

% % % % %

220 THUMBALINA Cheryl Lawrence 65.00064.423 0.000 0.000 64.712% 20.000
4( )4( )

1% % % % %

111 SOUTHERN LIGHTS Kerrie Swan-Bates 67.50061.346 0.000 0.000 64.423% 40.000
1( )12( )

% % % % %

256 WALDEN PARK ROKOCOKO Meghan Walker 61.53867.115 0.000 0.000 64.327% 50.000
10( )1( )

% % % % %

152 DIGNITARY Fiona Fehlberg 65.96262.500 0.000 0.000 64.231% 60.000
2( )8( )

% % % % %

255 ICARUS Jenny Laird 64.80861.346 0.000 0.000 63.077% 70.000
5( )12( )

1% % % % %

9999 LARAPINTA DREAMTIME Elle Carroll 62.69262.885 0.000 0.000 62.789% 80.000
8( )5( )

% % % % %

222 TWILIGHT COUGAR Mickcarla Townsend 61.53862.885 0.000 0.000 62.212% 90.000
10( )5( )

% % % % %

271 ROXARIA Kylie Benjamin 63.65460.385 0.000 0.000 62.020% 100.000
7( )14( )

% % % % %

1126 PLACE A MILLION Emma Anderson 60.96262.885 0.000 0.000 61.924% 110.000
14( )5( )

1% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: OFFICIAL COMPETITOR PRELIMINARY 1.2 Sponsored By: TT Line
Arena: Date: Saturday, 1 March 2014

Peter Horobin Saddlery 2014 Tasmanian State Dressage Championships
Tasmanian Equestrian Centre

7525 CALISTO Tracey Etchells 61.34662.308 0.000 0.000 61.827% 120.000
13( )9( )

% % % % %

7578 FALLBROOK ELOQUENCE Claire Deavin 61.73161.731 0.000 0.000 61.731% 130.000
9( )11( )

% % % % %

7466 STORM DANCER Jessica Van der Vlist 61.53859.038 0.000 0.000 60.288% 140.000
10( )15( )

1% % % % %

282 ALEXANDRITE Prue Calvert 60.57759.038 0.000 0.000 59.808% 150.000
16( )15( )

% % % % %

204 NEVERSFELDE ROMANY Belinda Snooks 55.96262.115 0.000 0.000 59.039% 160.000
21( )10( )

1% % % % %

213 PANDORA'S HOPE Amelia Lawrence 60.00056.346 0.000 0.000 58.173% 170.000
18( )18( )

% % % % %

260 VALDIVIESO Tricia Stagg 60.57755.769 0.000 0.000 58.173% 170.000
16( )20( )

% % % % %

2890 HARVEST FORTUNE TELLER Millicent Ashton 60.76955.385 0.000 0.000 58.077% 190.000
15( )21( )

% % % % %

2464 BLOOMFIELD SAMUEL Kristy Evans 57.50058.077 0.000 0.000 57.789% 200.000
20( )17( )

% % % % %

7248 LOU TOUR Sarah Bellchambers 55.19256.346 0.000 0.000 55.769% 210.000
22( )18( )

% % % % %

332 HIGINO Prudence Cotton 53.46255.385 0.000 0.000 54.424% 220.000
23( )21( )

% % % % %

276 FALLBROOK BLACK TIE Mykaela Briggs 57.88550.192 0.000 0.000 54.039% 230.000
19( )23( )

2% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: OFFICIAL COMPETITOR PRELIMINARY 1.2 Sponsored By: TT Line
Arena: Date: Saturday, 1 March 2014

Peter Horobin Saddlery 2014 Tasmanian State Dressage Championships
Tasmanian Equestrian Centre

138 HATHAWAY Fiona Fehlberg 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR% % % % %

143 SANGIOVESE Susan Nichols 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR% % % % %

7267 HERMIONE Elizabeth Brough 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR% % % % %

7331 BLACK ON BLACK Ashleigh McSherry 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR% % % % %

7464 BELREGARDE Andrea Roberts 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR% % % % %

7511 SHERIFF Cheryl Green 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: OFFICIAL COMPETITOR PRELIMINARY 1.3 Sponsored By: TT Line
Arena: Date: Saturday, 1 March 2014

Peter Horobin Saddlery 2014 Tasmanian State Dressage Championships
Tasmanian Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse
Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

220 THUMBALINA Cheryl Lawrence 72.1740.000 0.000 0.000 69.131% 166.087
4( )1( )

% % % % %

255 ICARUS Jenny Laird 68.4780.000 0.000 0.000 69.131% 69.783
1( )4( )

% % % % %

111 SOUTHERN LIGHTS Kerrie Swan-Bates 69.3480.000 0.000 0.000 68.805% 368.261
2( )3( )

% % % % %

166 ARIEL EL HOMBRE Sophie McDermott 71.7390.000 0.000 0.000 68.044% 464.348
9( )2( )

% % % % %

1126 PLACE A MILLION Emma Anderson 68.0430.000 0.000 0.000 67.065% 566.087
4( )5( )

% % % % %

206 CLEARVIEW ROSHEEM Stephanie Temple 66.9570.000 0.000 0.000 66.196% 665.435
7( )6( )

% % % % %

256 WALDEN PARK ROKOCOKO Meghan Walker 64.3480.000 0.000 0.000 66.196% 668.043
3( )12( )

% % % % %

152 DIGNITARY Fiona Fehlberg 66.0870.000 0.000 0.000 66.087% 866.087
4( )7( )

% % % % %

271 ROXARIA Kylie Benjamin 66.0870.000 0.000 0.000 65.218% 964.348
9( )7( )

% % % % %

260 VALDIVIESO Tricia Stagg 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 64.457% 1063.913
12( )10( )

% % % % %

222 TWILIGHT COUGAR Mickcarla Townsend 65.8700.000 0.000 0.000 64.022% 1162.174
13( )9( )

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: OFFICIAL COMPETITOR PRELIMINARY 1.3 Sponsored By: TT Line
Arena: Date: Saturday, 1 March 2014

Peter Horobin Saddlery 2014 Tasmanian State Dressage Championships
Tasmanian Equestrian Centre

7578 FALLBROOK ELOQUENCE Claire Deavin 62.1740.000 0.000 0.000 63.587% 1265.000
8( )15( )

% % % % %

7525 CALISTO Tracey Etchells 64.7830.000 0.000 0.000 63.479% 1362.174
13( )11( )

% % % % %

9999 LARAPINTA DREAMTIME Elle Carroll 61.9570.000 0.000 0.000 63.044% 1464.130
11( )16( )

% % % % %

276 FALLBROOK BLACK TIE Mykaela Briggs 63.0430.000 0.000 0.000 62.174% 1561.304
16( )14( )

% % % % %

204 NEVERSFELDE ROMANY Belinda Snooks 61.9570.000 0.000 0.000 61.848% 1661.739
15( )16( )

% % % % %

282 ALEXANDRITE Prue Calvert 63.4780.000 0.000 0.000 60.978% 1758.478
19( )13( )

% % % % %

2890 HARVEST FORTUNE TELLER Millicent Ashton 61.5220.000 0.000 0.000 60.544% 1859.565
18( )18( )

% % % % %

7248 LOU TOUR Sarah Bellchambers 59.1300.000 0.000 0.000 60.000% 1960.870
17( )20( )

% % % % %

213 PANDORA'S HOPE Amelia Lawrence 60.6520.000 0.000 0.000 59.239% 2057.826
22( )19( )

% % % % %

2464 BLOOMFIELD SAMUEL Kristy Evans 54.1300.000 0.000 0.000 56.087% 2158.043
21( )21( )

% % % % %

7466 STORM DANCER Jessica Van der Vlist 47.1740.000 0.000 0.000 52.826% 2258.478
19( )22( )

% % % % %

332 HIGINO Prudence Cotton 43.9130.000 0.000 0.000 47.500% 2351.087
23( )23( )

1% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: OFFICIAL COMPETITOR PRELIMINARY 1.3 Sponsored By: TT Line
Arena: Date: Saturday, 1 March 2014

Peter Horobin Saddlery 2014 Tasmanian State Dressage Championships
Tasmanian Equestrian Centre

138 HATHAWAY Fiona Fehlberg 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR% % % % %

143 SANGIOVESE Susan Nichols 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR% % % % %

7267 HERMIONE Elizabeth Brough 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR% % % % %

7331 BLACK ON BLACK Ashleigh McSherry 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR% % % % %

7464 BELREGARDE Andrea Roberts 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR% % % % %

7511 SHERIFF Cheryl Green 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Peter Horobin Saddlery 2014 Tasmanian State Dressage Championships

Official Preliminary Championship

Horse
Number Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points

Total
Points Placing

220 Thumbalina Cheryl Lawrence 64.712 29 69.131 30 59 1

166 Ariel El Hombre Sophie McDermott 64.712 29 68.044 27 56 2

111 Southern Lights Kerrie Swan-Bates 64.423 27 68.805 28 55 3

206 Clearview Rosheem Stephanie Temple 65.481 30 66.196 25 55 3

255 Icarus Jenny Laird 63.077 24 69.131 29 53 5

256 Walden Park Rokocoko Meghan Walker 64.327 26 66.196 25 51 6

152 Dignitary Fiona Fehlberg 64.231 25 66.087 23 48 7

1126 Place A Million Emma Anderson 61.924 20 67.065 26 46 8

271 Roxaria Kylie Benjamin 62.020 21 65.218 22 43 9

222 Twilight Cougar Mickcarla Townsend 62.212 22 64.022 20 42 10

9999 Larapinta Dreamtime Elle Carroll 62.789 23 63.044 17 40 11

7578 Fallbrook Eloquence Claire Deavin 61.731 18 63.587 19 37 12

7525 Calisto Tracey Etchells 61.827 19 63.479 18 37 12

260 Valdivieso Tricia Stagg 58.173 14 64.457 21 35 14

204 Neversfelde Romany Belinda Snooks 59.039 15 61.848 15 30 15

Peter Horobin Tasmanian State Dressage Championships Preliminary 1.2 Preliminary 1.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 2

204 Neversfelde Romany Belinda Snooks 59.039 15 61.848 15 30 15

282 Alexandrite Prue Calvert 59.808 16 60.978 14 30 15

7466 Storm Dancer Jessica Van der Vlist 60.288 17 52.826 9 26 17

2890 Harvest Fortune Teller Millicent Ashton 58.077 12 60.544 13 25 18

213 Pandora's Hope Amelia Lawrence 58.173 14 59.239 11 25 18

276 Fallbrook Black Tie Mykaela Briggs 54.039 8 62.174 16 24 20

7248 lou Tour Sarah Bellchambers 55.769 10 60.000 12 22 21

2464 Bloomfield Samuel Kristy Evans 57.789 11 56.087 10 21 22

332 Higino Prudence Cotton 54.424 9 47.500 8 17 23

7331 Black on Black Ashleigh McSherry 0.000 0.000 0
138 Hathaway Fiona Fehlberg 0.000 0.000 0
7267 Hermione Elizabeth Brough 0.000 0.000 0
7464 Belregarde Andrea Roberts 0.000 0.000 0
7511 Sheriff Cheryl Green 0.000 0.000 0
143 Sangiovese Susan Nichols 0.000 0.000 0

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 2



Final Scores Report

Class Name: DRESSAGE TASMANIA CLUB NOVICE 2.2 Sponsored By: Rowland Park Saddlery
Arena: Date: Sunday, 2 March 2014

Peter Horobin Saddlery 2014 Tasmanian State Dressage Championships
Tasmanian Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse
Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1014 ORABANDA ROSEMOUNT Claire Deavin 67.7140.000 0.000 0.000 65.714% 163.714
3( )1( )

% % % % %

1031 KINGSTON LEGATO Rachel Deal 64.2860.000 0.000 0.000 64.858% 265.429
1( )2( )

% % % % %

1018 HAACHI Stephanie Temple 63.2860.000 0.000 0.000 63.929% 364.571
2( )3( )

% % % % %

1020 OSCAR DE LA RENTA Brook Dambacher 62.7140.000 0.000 0.000 61.643% 460.571
4( )4( )

% % % % %

1027 CHECKMATE ZACK Keryn Gane 60.2860.000 0.000 0.000 58.286% 556.286
7( )5( )

% % % % %

1017 KAHEAN SIONAINN Emma Quarmby 57.0000.000 0.000 0.000 57.857% 658.714
5( )7( )

% % % % %

1026 PORTLAND PROPHET Nicole Elliott 57.5710.000 0.000 0.000 57.286% 757.000
6( )6( )

% % % % %

1019 THE HYPNOTIST Kara Berry 53.5710.000 0.000 0.000 52.714% 851.857
8( )8( )

% % % % %

1015 MANORVALE SECRET AGENT Claire Deavin 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR% % % % %

1030 MY TWO CENTS Sarah Millhouse 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: DRESSAGE TASMANIA CLUB NOVICE 2.3 Sponsored By: Banjo's Bakery Cafe
Arena: Date: Sunday, 2 March 2014

Peter Horobin Saddlery 2014 Tasmanian State Dressage Championships
Tasmanian Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse
Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1031 KINGSTON LEGATO Rachel Deal 67.58662.931 0.000 0.000 65.259% 10.000
1( )1( )

1% % % % %

1014 ORABANDA ROSEMOUNT Claire Deavin 64.13858.448 0.000 0.000 61.293% 20.000
2( )3( )

% % % % %

1020 OSCAR DE LA RENTA Brook Dambacher 60.69060.517 0.000 0.000 60.604% 30.000
5( )2( )

% % % % %

1018 HAACHI Stephanie Temple 61.37958.448 0.000 0.000 59.914% 40.000
4( )3( )

% % % % %

1026 PORTLAND PROPHET Nicole Elliott 62.06957.069 0.000 0.000 59.569% 50.000
3( )6( )

% % % % %

1027 CHECKMATE ZACK Keryn Gane 58.27658.276 0.000 0.000 58.276% 60.000
6( )5( )

% % % % %

1017 KAHEAN SIONAINN Emma Quarmby 55.00055.862 0.000 0.000 55.431% 70.000
8( )7( )

1% % % % %

1019 THE HYPNOTIST Kara Berry 57.75950.345 0.000 0.000 54.052% 80.000
7( )8( )

% % % % %

1015 MANORVALE SECRET AGENT Claire Deavin 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000% % % % %

1029 HIGH AIMS Fiona De Jersey 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000% % % % %

1015 MANORVALE SECRET AGENT Claire Deavin 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: DRESSAGE TASMANIA CLUB NOVICE 2.3 Sponsored By: Banjo's Bakery Cafe
Arena: Date: Sunday, 2 March 2014

Peter Horobin Saddlery 2014 Tasmanian State Dressage Championships
Tasmanian Equestrian Centre

1029 HIGH AIMS Fiona De Jersey 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR% % % % %
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Unofficial Novice Championship
Horse
Number Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points

Total
Points Placing

1031 Kingston Legato Rachel Deal 64.858 29 65.259 30 59 1
1014 Orabanda Rosemount Claire Deavin 65.714 30 61.293 29 59 2
1020 Oscar de la Renta Brook Dambacher 61.643 27 60.604 28 55 3
1018 Haachi Stephanie Temple 63.929 28 59.914 27 55 3
1027 Checkmate Zack Keryn Gane 58.286 26 58.276 25 51 5
1026 Portland Prophet Nicole Elliott 57.286 24 59.569 26 50 6
1017 Kahean Sionainn Emma Quarmby 57.857 25 55.431 24 49 7
1019 The Hypnotist Kara Berry 52.714 23 54.052 23 46 8
1015 Manorvale Secret Agent Claire Deavin 0.000 0.000 0
1030 My Two Cents Sarah Millhouse 0.000 0.000 0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Peter Horobin Tasmanian State Dressage Championships Novice 2.2 Novice 2.3

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0



Final Scores Report

Class Name: DRESSAGE TASMANIA CLUB PRELIMINARY 1.2 Sponsored By: Horse & Home
Arena: Date: Saturday, 1 March 2014

Peter Horobin Saddlery 2014 Tasmanian State Dressage Championships
Tasmanian Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse
Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1006 PORTLAND MISS Zoey Magrath 66.9230.000 0.000 0.000 66.923% 10.000
1( )

% % % % %

1017 KAHEAN SIONAINN Emma Quarmby 65.9620.000 0.000 0.000 65.962% 20.000
2( )

% % % % %

1019 THE HYPNOTIST Kara Berry 64.8080.000 0.000 0.000 64.808% 30.000
3( )

% % % % %

1020 OSCAR DE LA RENTA Brook Dambacher 64.4230.000 0.000 0.000 64.423% 40.000
4( )

% % % % %

1012 TRANSCEND Isobella Grover 62.8850.000 0.000 0.000 62.885% 50.000
5( )

% % % % %

1018 HAACHI Stephanie Temple 61.5380.000 0.000 0.000 61.538% 60.000
6( )

% % % % %

1001 WHISKY BUSINESS Lauren Brooksbank 61.3460.000 0.000 0.000 61.346% 70.000
7( )

% % % % %

1014 ORABANDA ROSEMOUNT Claire Deavin 61.3460.000 0.000 0.000 61.346% 70.000
7( )

% % % % %

1002 SILVER ROYAL Sarah Webb 61.1540.000 0.000 0.000 61.154% 90.000
9( )

% % % % %

1004 MEG Lydia Wells 61.1540.000 0.000 0.000 61.154% 90.000
9( )

% % % % %

1010 T.G MY MOJO Suzie Waddingham 60.0000.000 0.000 0.000 60.000% 110.000
11( )

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: DRESSAGE TASMANIA CLUB PRELIMINARY 1.2 Sponsored By: Horse & Home
Arena: Date: Saturday, 1 March 2014

Peter Horobin Saddlery 2014 Tasmanian State Dressage Championships
Tasmanian Equestrian Centre

1016 PAULATIM GANGSTER Jessica Newell 59.6150.000 0.000 0.000 59.615% 120.000
12( )

% % % % %

1021 LURCH Kate Cawthorn 59.2310.000 0.000 0.000 59.231% 130.000
13( )

% % % % %

1013 QUENTIN OF NEIKA Emma Goyne 58.6540.000 0.000 0.000 58.654% 140.000
14( )

% % % % %

1025 YENGAREE PARK LILLY Alanah Monty 58.0770.000 0.000 0.000 58.077% 150.000
15( )

% % % % %

1003 ALLEY OOP Katie Nash 57.6920.000 0.000 0.000 57.692% 160.000
16( )

% % % % %

1005 BLUSHING SQUI Uta Gonsior 57.6920.000 0.000 0.000 57.692% 160.000
16( )

% % % % %

1008 LADY IN THE SNOW Lynette Bourn 57.1150.000 0.000 0.000 57.115% 180.000
18( )

% % % % %

1007 QUEST FOR PRIDE Rachel Tuckett 50.1920.000 0.000 0.000 50.192% 190.000
19( )

% % % % %

1011 BERRAGOON WILLING George Grover 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR% % % % %

1015 MANORVALE SECRET AGENT Claire Deavin 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR% % % % %

1022 EL BRAVO Kate Cawthorn 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR% % % % %

1023 ROY Steph Brouder 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: DRESSAGE TASMANIA CLUB PRELIMINARY 1.2 Sponsored By: Horse & Home
Arena: Date: Saturday, 1 March 2014

Peter Horobin Saddlery 2014 Tasmanian State Dressage Championships
Tasmanian Equestrian Centre

1024 TOPDECK Eve Alexander 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR% % % % %

1026 PORTLAND PROPHET Nicole Elliott 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR% % % % %

1027 CHECKMATE ZACK Keryn Gane 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR% % % % %

1028 WOODBURY PARK WYNDSONG Amy Griffiths 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: DRESSAGE TASMANIA CLUB PRELIMINARY 1.3 Sponsored By: ProVet
Arena: Date: Saturday, 1 March 2014

Peter Horobin Saddlery 2014 Tasmanian State Dressage Championships
Tasmanian Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse
Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1017 KAHEAN SIONAINN Emma Quarmby 70.0000.000 0.000 0.000 70.000% 10.000
1( )

% % % % %

1014 ORABANDA ROSEMOUNT Claire Deavin 69.5650.000 0.000 0.000 69.565% 20.000
2( )

% % % % %

1020 OSCAR DE LA RENTA Brook Dambacher 66.7390.000 0.000 0.000 66.739% 30.000
3( )

% % % % %

1004 MEG Lydia Wells 66.3040.000 0.000 0.000 66.304% 40.000
4( )

% % % % %

1002 SILVER ROYAL Sarah Webb 65.4350.000 0.000 0.000 65.435% 50.000
5( )

% % % % %

1012 TRANSCEND Isobella Grover 62.6090.000 0.000 0.000 62.609% 60.000
6( )

% % % % %

1019 THE HYPNOTIST Kara Berry 61.5220.000 0.000 0.000 61.522% 70.000
7( )

% % % % %

1001 WHISKY BUSINESS Lauren Brooksbank 61.3040.000 0.000 0.000 61.304% 80.000
8( )

% % % % %

1010 T.G MY MOJO Suzie Waddingham 61.3040.000 0.000 0.000 61.304% 80.000
8( )

% % % % %

1025 YENGAREE PARK LILLY Alanah Monty 61.3040.000 0.000 0.000 61.304% 80.000
8( )

% % % % %

1016 PAULATIM GANGSTER Jessica Newell 60.6520.000 0.000 0.000 60.652% 110.000
11( )

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: DRESSAGE TASMANIA CLUB PRELIMINARY 1.3 Sponsored By: ProVet
Arena: Date: Saturday, 1 March 2014

Peter Horobin Saddlery 2014 Tasmanian State Dressage Championships
Tasmanian Equestrian Centre

1018 HAACHI Stephanie Temple 60.6520.000 0.000 0.000 60.652% 110.000
11( )

% % % % %

1008 LADY IN THE SNOW Lynette Bourn 59.7830.000 0.000 0.000 59.783% 130.000
13( )

% % % % %

1011 BERRAGOON WILLING George Grover 59.1300.000 0.000 0.000 59.130% 140.000
14( )

% % % % %

1005 BLUSHING SQUI Uta Gonsior 58.9130.000 0.000 0.000 58.913% 150.000
15( )

% % % % %

1006 PORTLAND MISS Zoey Magrath 58.2610.000 0.000 0.000 58.261% 160.000
16( )

% % % % %

1003 ALLEY OOP Katie Nash 57.1740.000 0.000 0.000 57.174% 170.000
17( )

% % % % %

1021 LURCH Kate Cawthorn 56.5220.000 0.000 0.000 56.522% 180.000
18( )

% % % % %

1013 QUENTIN OF NEIKA Emma Goyne 56.3040.000 0.000 0.000 56.304% 190.000
19( )

% % % % %

1007 QUEST FOR PRIDE Rachel Tuckett 52.3910.000 0.000 0.000 52.391% 200.000
20( )

% % % % %

1015 MANORVALE SECRET AGENT Claire Deavin 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR% % % % %

1022 EL BRAVO Kate Cawthorn 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR% % % % %

1023 ROY Steph Brouder 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: DRESSAGE TASMANIA CLUB PRELIMINARY 1.3 Sponsored By: ProVet
Arena: Date: Saturday, 1 March 2014

Peter Horobin Saddlery 2014 Tasmanian State Dressage Championships
Tasmanian Equestrian Centre

1024 TOPDECK Eve Alexander 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR% % % % %

1026 PORTLAND PROPHET Nicole Elliott 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR% % % % %

1027 CHECKMATE ZACK Keryn Gane 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR% % % % %

1028 WOODBURY PARK WYNDSONG Amy Griffiths 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR% % % % %
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Unofficial Club Preliminary Championship
Horse
Number Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points

Total
Points Placing

1017 Kahean Sionainn Emma Quarmby 65.962 29 70.000 30 59 1
1020 Oscar de la Renta Brook Dambacher 64.423 27 66.739 28 55 2
1014 Orabanda Rosemount Claire Deavin 61.346 24 69.565 29 53 3
1019 The Hypnotist Kara Berry 64.808 28 61.522 24 52 4
1012 Transcend Isobella Grover 62.885 26 62.609 25 51 5
1004 Meg Lydia Wells 61.154 22 66.304 27 49 6
1002 Silver Royal Sarah Webb 61.154 22 65.435 26 48 7
1001 Whisky Business Lauren Brooksbank 61.346 24 61.304 23 47 8
1018 Haachi Stephanie Temple 61.538 25 60.652 20 45 9
1006 Portland Miss Zoey Magrath 66.923 30 58.261 15 45 9
1010 T.G My Mojo Suzie Waddingham 60.000 20 61.304 23 43 11
1025 Yengaree Park Lilly Alanah Monty 58.077 16 61.304 23 39 12
1016 Paulatim Gangster Jessica Newell 59.615 19 60.652 20 39 12
1008 Lady in the Snow Lynette Bourn 57.115 13 59.783 18 31 14
1005 Blushing Squi Uta Gonsior 57.692 15 58.913 16 31 14
1021 Lurch Kate Cawthorn 59.231 18 56.522 13 31 14

Peter Horobin Tasmanian State Dressage Championships Preliminary 1.2 Preliminary 1.3

1021 Lurch Kate Cawthorn 59.231 18 56.522 13 31 14
1003 Alley Oop Katie Nash 57.692 15 57.174 14 29 17
1013 Quentin of Neika Emma Goyne 58.654 17 56.304 12 29 17
1007 Quest for Pride Rachel Tuckett 50.192 12 52.391 11 23 19
1011 Berragoon Willing George Grover 0.000 59.130 17 17
1028 Woodbury Park Wyndsong Amy Griffiths 0.000 0
1026 Portland Prophet Nicole Elliott 0.000 0
1015 Manorvale Secret Agent Claire Deavin 0.000 0
1023 Roy Steph Brouder 0.000 0
1024 Topdeck Eve Alexander 0.000 0
1027 Checkmate Zack Keryn Gane 0.000 0
1022 El Bravo Kate Cawthorn 0.000 0
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